Prepared by RBA Solicitation No.:CO-00109 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL Judson Road Perimeter Fence Project Job No. 16-7711 TIME & 10:00 A.M. DATE: January 18, 2017		The Anchor Group, Inc. 1470 N. Business 35 New Braunfels, Texas		Four Seasons Development Co. 5825 W. Sam Houston Pkw North Houston, Texas 77041		A-1 American Fence, Inc. 701 E. Lutcher Dr. Orange, Texas 77632		DID Contractors, LLC PO Box 680954 San Antonio, TX 78268		Northwest Fence & Iron, LLC 12306 Technology Blvd Austin, TX 78727		Barrier Fence, LLC 402A W. Palm Valley Blvd #181 Round Rock, TX 78664		Construction Rent-A-Fence, Inc. P.O. Box 65 Thrall, TX 76578		Santos General Contractors, dba Alamo Decks and Fence 5150 Broadway, #170 Austin, TX 78727		
Item No.	Itam Description	Unit of	Unit Date.	Total	Unit Datas	T-4-1	II-da Datas	T-4-1	Hada Datas	T-4-1	Heate Dates	T-4-1	Hadd Balan	T-4-1	Illaid Dalaa	T-4-1	BID RE	
1A	*72" Fence, 2" mesh, w/mow strip, Barbwire, (1)16 Foot double gate, clearing	Issue QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		LF 4,564	\$41.60	\$189,862.40	\$51.45	\$234,820.00	\$53.32	\$243,352.48	\$48.66	\$222,084.24	\$69.22	\$315,920.08	\$62.00	\$282,968.00	\$58.00	\$264,712.00	\$43.32	\$197,712.48
1B	*72" "Drainage Area Fence Panel", 2" mesh, w/mow strip, Barbwire, clearing	LF 450	\$87.22	\$39,249.00	\$70.43	\$31,695.00	\$53.50	\$24,075.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$104.39	\$46,975.50	\$105.00	\$47,250.00	\$75.00	\$33,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A	TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1A-1B)			\$229,111.40		\$266,515.00		\$267,427.48		\$222,084.24		\$362,895.58		\$330,218.00		\$298,462.00		\$197,712.48
	E ALTERNATE - Owner reserves the right to award a contract with or following additive alternate.								BID F	EJECTED							BID R	JECTED
2	Additional cost added to 1A and 1B -TOTAL BASE BID WITH 1" MESH (instead of 2" mesh)	LF 5,014	\$8.32	\$41,716.48	\$12.91	\$64,735.00	\$4.50	\$22,563.00	\$13.56	\$67,989.84	\$6.15	\$30,836.10	\$6.00	\$30,084.00	\$6.50	\$32,591.00	\$5.51	\$27,627.14
	TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1A-1B) + Additive Alternate 2			\$270,827.88		\$331,250.00		\$289,990.48		\$290,074.08		\$393,731.68		\$360,302.00		\$331,053.00		\$225,339.62
3	Additional cost added to 1A and 1B-TOTAL BASE BID to install 96" Fence, (instead of 72") 2" mesh, w/mow strip, Barbwire, (1)16 foot double gate	LF 5,014	\$8.60	\$43,120.40	\$9.24	\$46,318.00	\$9.00	\$45,126.00	\$9.25	\$46,379.50	\$8.08	\$40,513.12	\$3.00	\$15,042.00	\$7.00	\$35,098.00	\$5.12	\$25,671.68
	TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1A-1B) + Additive Alternate 3			\$272,231.80		\$312,833.00		\$312,553.48		\$268,463.74		\$403,408.70		\$345,260.00		\$333,560.00		\$223,384.16
4	Additional cost added to 1A and 1B- TOTAL BASE BID to install 96" Fence, 1" mesh, w/mow strip, Barbwire, (1)16 foot double gate	LF 5,014	\$13.70	\$68,691.80	\$26.69	\$133,812.00	\$6.00	\$30,084.00	\$15.00	\$75,210.00	\$11.54	\$57,861.56	\$11.50	\$57,661.00	\$8.50	\$42,619.00	\$12.15	\$60,920.10
	TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1A-1B) + Additive Alternate 4			\$297,803.20		\$400,327.00		\$297,511.48		\$297,294.24		\$420,757.14		\$387,879.00		\$341,081.00		\$258,632.58
	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: 60																	